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長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 78.50+58 23 57,013
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 78.5k+136 78 57,091 A
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 78.50+361 260 57,351 A B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 78.50+375 14 57,365 B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 78.50+446 71 57,436 32 B B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川橋梁（しなの鉄道） 79.00 112 57,548 A B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 79.00+426 426 57,974 A B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 79.00+583 160 58,134 34 B B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 79.00+645 84 58,218 B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 79.00+735 62 58,280
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 聖川合流 79.00+753 66 58,346
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川橋（高速） 79.50 156 58,502 B B B B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 80.00 518 59,020 B B B B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 80.50 411 59,431 B B B B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 81.00 569 60,000 B B B B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 松節排水樋管 81.00+233 233 60,233 B B B B
長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 粟佐橋 81.50 220 60,453 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 81.50+70 65 60,518 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 81.50+450 372 60,890 B 233 B 233 B 233 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 稲荷山排水樋管 82.00 50 60,940 B A A A
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 82.00+50 50 60,990 B A A
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲橋 82.50 489 61,479 B 235 B 235 B 235 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 82.50+145 145 61,624 B B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川緑地公園 82.50+450 308 61,932 B B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川緑地公園 82.50+560 115 62,047 B B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 佐野川合流 83.00 0 62,047 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 宮川樋門 83.00+160 186 62,233 B 237 A 237 A 237 A
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 83.00+305 119 62,352 B 238 B 238 B 238 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 83.50 281 62,633 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 83.50+360 360 62,993 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.00 282 63,275 B 406 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.00+300 300 63,575 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 平和橋 84.00+350 50 63,625 B B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.50 175 63,800 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 85.00 503 64,303 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 85.50 425 64,728 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 85.50+430 421 65,149 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 雄沢川合流 85.50+430 50 65,199 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00 124 65,323
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00+235 236 65,559
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00+355 120 65,679
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00+455 100 65,779
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 冠着橋 86.00+475 20 65,799
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.50 55 65,854
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 87.00 539 66,393 36 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 87.50 517 66,910
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 87.50+420 326 67,236 407 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 88.00 63 67,299
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 88.50 446 67,745
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 88.50+125 126 67,871
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 大正橋 88.50+345 227 68,098
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.00 153 68,251
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.00+335 334 68,585 37 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.50 181 68,766
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.50+220 220 68,986
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.50+254 34 69,020 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 万葉橋 89.50+270 17 69,037 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.00 226 69,263 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.00+555 552 69,815 39 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.50 76 69,891 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.50+85 84 69,975 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.50+125 124 70,099
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.50+193 68 70,167 408 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 女沢川合流 90.50+345 41 70,208
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 91.00 456 70,664
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 91.0+67 67 70,731
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 91.00+110 43 70,774 409 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 91.50 300 71,074
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 91.50+280 281 71,355
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 笄橋 92.00 263 71,618
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.00+55 55 71,673 410 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.00+145 92 71,765
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.00+205 61 71,826 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.50 361 72,187 B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.50+120 120 72,307 B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.50+220 139 72,446
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 92.50+220 0 72,446
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 93.00 198 72,644 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 昭和橋 93.00+75 75 72,719 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 93.00+590 462 73,181 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 93.00+590 0 73,181 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 坂城大橋 93.50 45 73,226 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.00 363 73,589 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.00+325 300 73,889 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.50 135 74,024 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.50+105 105 74,129 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 大望橋 94.50+155 50 74,179 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.50+267 112 74,291 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.00 199 74,490 B B A
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.00+250 250 74,740 B B A
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.00+627 377 75,117 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 95.50-100 0 75,117 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.50 100 75,217 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.50+395 311 75,528 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 95.50+445 0 75,528 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.00 111 75,639 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.00+240 240 75,879 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.50 323 76,202 B B B B
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坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.50+65 65 76,267 B B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.50+310 245 76,512 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 97.00 183 76,695 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 97.00+275 275 76,970 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 鼠橋 97.00+405 130 77,100 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 97.50 95 77,195 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 97.50+249 245 77,440 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 98.00 250 77,690
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 98.50 621 78,311
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.00 606 78,917
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.50 524 79,441
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.50+463 463 79,904
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 浦野川合流 99.50+491 87 79,991
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.50+581 37 80,028 42 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.50+601 20 80,048 43 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.00 11 80,059
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.00+105 105 80,164
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.00+289 127 80,291 413 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.00+305 73 80,364
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 上田大橋 100.50 140 80,504
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.50+225 225 80,729
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.50+360 135 80,864 414 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.5+450 90 80,954
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 100.5+450 79 81,033
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 101.00 147 81,180
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 101.50 566 81,746
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.00 347 82,093
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.00+95 95 82,188
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 古舟橋 102.00+355 267 82,455
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.50 158 82,613
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.50+130 65 82,678
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.50+181 51 82,729 415 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.50+233 52 82,781
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 103.00-445 163 82,944
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 103.00 431 83,375
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 103.00+395 386 83,761
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 103.50 96 83,857 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 上田橋 103.50+72 42 83,899 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川橋梁（別所線） 103.50+285 243 84,142
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 104.00 189 84,331
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 104.50 524 84,855
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 104.50+160 149 85,004
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 常田新橋 104.50+277 119 85,123 44 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 104.50+470 100 85,223 A 417 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 104.50+656 281 85,504 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 105.00-121 0 85,504
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00 52 85,556 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+50 50 85,606 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+60 10 85,616 B B 418 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+80 20 85,636 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+150 70 85,706 46 A B B 419 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+200 50 85,756 B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+335 153 85,909 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+445 101 86,010 B B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.50 19 86,029 B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 小牧橋 105.50+165 165 86,194 B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 106.00 309 86,503 B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 106.00+80 80 86,583 B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 106.00+360 262 86,845 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 第2千曲川橋梁（新幹線） 106.50 230 87,075
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 107.00 500 87,575
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 107.50 499 88,074
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 108.00 495 88,569
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 108.50-56 521 89,090 421 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 108.50 56 89,146
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 108.50+203 204 89,350
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 依田川合流 109.00 0 89,350
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 大石橋 109.50 179 89,529
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 78.50+228 228 58,985 B 264 B 264 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 千曲川橋梁（しなの鉄道） 78.50+415 135 59,120 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 79.00 65 59,185 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 79.00+165 166 59,351 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 第3千曲川橋梁（新幹線） 79.50 144 59,495 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 79.50+237 237 59,732 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 千曲川橋（高速） 79.50+250 13 59,745 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 80.00 223 59,968 B 433 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 80.50 621 60,589 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 80.50+20 20 60,609 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 80.50+331 353 60,962 B B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 81.00 80 61,042 B B B B A
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 81.00+150 150 61,192 B B B B A
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 81.50 384 61,576 B B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 粟佐橋 81.50+25 25 61,601 B B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 81.50+200 175 61,776 B B B 435 A
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 81.50+440 231 62,007 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 82.00 60 62,067 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 82.00+50 53 62,120 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 千曲橋 82.50 392 62,512 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 83.00 398 62,910 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 83.00+225 225 63,135 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 霞み部 83.50-83 399 63,534 80 A B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 83.50 82 63,616 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 84.00 211 63,827 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 平和橋 84.00+400 308 64,135 A B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 84.50 234 64,369 A B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 85.00 486 64,855 A B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 85.50 382 65,237 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 86.00 472 65,709 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 冠着橋 86.50 437 66,146 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 86.50+100 96 66,242 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 87.00 390 66,632 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 87.00+330 330 66,962 B B 436 B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50 132 67,094 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50+604 603 67,697 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 88.00 8 67,705 B B B
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千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 88.50 601 68,306 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 88.50+15 15 68,321 B B B 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 88.50+215 200 68,521 B B B 437 B 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 88.50+310 95 68,616 B B B 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大正橋 88.50+375 90 68,706 B B B B 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.00 75 68,781 B B B 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.00+100 115 68,896 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.50 386 69,282 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.50+15 14 69,296 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.50+275 260 69,556 82 B B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 万葉橋 89.50+385 110 69,666 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 90.00 169 69,835 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 90.50 445 70,280 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 90.50+187 215 70,495 B B
千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.00 185 70,680
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.00+135 136 70,816
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.00+325 185 71,001 83 A
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.00+375 47 71,048 84 B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.50 240 71,288
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.50+190 185 71,473
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.50+343 128 71,601 B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 笄橋 92.00 131 71,732 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 92.00+210 212 71,944 B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 92.00+340 122 72,066
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 92.50 127 72,193 B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 92.50+275 257 72,450 B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00 273 72,723 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00+95 95 72,818 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 昭和橋 93.00+125 30 72,848 86 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00+455 267 73,115 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 坂城大橋 93.50 102 73,217 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 94.00 722 73,939 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 94.00+25 26 73,965 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 御堂川合流 94.00+105 81 74,046 87 A B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 94.00+195 90 74,136 88 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大望橋 94.50 295 74,431 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 95.00 574 75,005 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 95.00+168 146 75,151 B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 95.50 252 75,403 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 96.00 461 75,864 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 96.50 463 76,327 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.00 458 76,785 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.00+350 368 77,153 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 鼠橋 97.00+395 45 77,198 A B A
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.00+450 55 77,253 A B A
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.50 53 77,306 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.50+312 312 77,618 B B B B 441 B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 98.00 155 77,773 B B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 98.00+34 34 77,807 B B B
坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 98.00+80 44 77,851 B B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 98.00+130 50 77,901 B B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 98.50 348 78,249 B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.00 437 78,686 B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.00+148 98 78,784 B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.00+225 172 78,956 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 霞み部 99.50-260 33 78,989 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 霞み部 99.50-55 197 79,186 B B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 霞み部 99.00+490 36 79,222 B B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.50 5 79,227 B B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.50+90 90 79,317 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.75+92 150 79,467 B B 444 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.00 246 79,713 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.00+125 189 79,902 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 上田大橋 100.50 442 80,344 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.50+415 415 80,759 B B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.50+490 75 80,834 91 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.50+590 100 80,934 92 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 霞み部 101.00-191 0 80,934
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 101.00 191 81,125
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 101.50 484 81,609
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 101.50+260 260 81,869
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 矢出沢川合流 101.50+260 53 81,922
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.00 306 82,228
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.50 483 82,711
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.00 543 83,254
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.00+400 400 83,654
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.50 61 83,715 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.50+235 235 83,950 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 千曲川橋梁（別所線） 103.50+265 30 83,980
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.50+281m 16 83,996
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 104.00 246 84,242 要

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 104.00+310 300 84,542 要

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 104.50 157 84,699 B 要

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 常田新橋 104.50+235 234 84,933 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 105.00 267 85,200
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 105.50 526 85,726
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 105.50+350 350 86,076 447 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 小牧橋 105.50+385 36 86,112
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 106.00 162 86,274
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 106.00+205 205 86,479
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 106.00+475 245 86,724 93 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 第2千曲川橋梁（新幹線） 106.50 19 86,743
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 106.50+415 415 87,158 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00-18 69 87,227 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00-5 13 87,240 95 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00 5 87,245 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00+74 74 87,319 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00+100 11 87,330 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00+300 203 87,533 A 277 B 277 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00+310m 6 87,539 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00+327 19 87,558 98 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 神川合流 107.00+403 68 87,626
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.50 42 87,668 99 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 108.00 471 88,139
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 108.00+253 257 88,396
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上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 瀬沢川合流 108.00+253 95 88,491
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 108.50 274 88,765 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 108.50+305 304 89,069 B
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大石橋 109.00 146 89,215 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 109.00+338 336 89,551 A
上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 109.50 119 89,670
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